
Dhurkot cipality
Office of the Executive

Lumb Nepal

Invitation for Bids
First Date of publicalion: 2023-07 -25

1. Dhurkot Rural Municipality Barbot, Gulmi invitation online bids through e-procurement system bidders for the
Procurement Of:

of purchasing, openrng

ifthe last date ofpurchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall
be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as

specified for the original last date ofbid submission.

Eligible bidders may obtain further infoat the office of Dhurkot Rural Municipality or may visit PPMO website
www.bolpatra. eov.np/egp and www.dhurkotmun. eov.np.

The firm or lead partner of the JV must have the experience of at least fabrication of Steel parts of one Trail

Bridge within last 5 years Steel Truss or Suspended Bridge

The firm or lead partner of the JV Which intend to apply for ODRM-Gulmi-G-SQ-02-080/81 has to be enlisted

in the list of DoLIDA&TBsu

7. Wholly or partially the right to accept or reject the bid document depends on

Municipality and for further information contact on 9857064771,984358927l.
the

Gnanu Ram Panthee
Chief Administrative Officer

.).

4.

5.

6.

s.N Contract
Identification
Number

Works of description Bid Security
amount NIs

Estimated
amount with
VAT

Bid Securitv
Validity
Period

Bid
document
fee Nrs

I ODRM-
Gulmi-G-SQ-
0l-080/81

Procurement of Medical Equipment for
Dhurkot Rural Municipality at
Dhu.Ga.Pa.-04,Barbot,Gulmi.

25,000 10,10,091.52 75 days 1,000

2 ODRM-
Gulmi-G-SQ-
02-080/81

Supply & Fabrication of Steel Parts of
Phulbari Harre Suspended Bridge at
Dhu.Ga.Pa.-07,Wagla,Gulmi.

21000 824'.1s0.41 75 days 1,000

2. Date of purchasins, submission and openine ofabove mentioned bid is :

Last date of
submission of
bid

Date of
opening ofbid

Bank account for Purchasing ofbid
document

@hurkot Ga.Pa. Ga. 1.1 Antarik
Rajaswo Khata )

Deposit cash for bid security
(Dhurkot Ga.Pa. Ga. 3.1 Sthaniya Taha
Dharauti Khata )

2023-08-09,
12:00 PM

2023-08-09,
l3:00 PM

Sunrise Bank Ltd , Barbot Gulmi
09 1 050 1 307703007

Sunrise Bank Ltd , Barbot Gulmi
0910501307701002

office of Dhurkot Rural

e-mail:dhurkotmun@gmail.com
website:ww\,v.d hurkotmun.gov.np


